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D1 Trophée Mutuale / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 3 / /

50018.1

50024.1

50042.1

50044.1

50048.1

50161.1

50182.1

50185.1

50107.1

50247.1

50250.1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

St Florent Us 1

Henrich Menetou Us 2

St Florent Us 1

Sancoins Es 1

Vignoux Cs 2

Bourges Foot 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

23/02/2020

23/02/2020

22/12/2019

12/01/2020

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

15/09/2019

22/09/2019

03/11/2019

03/11/2019

10/11/2019

22/09/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

20/10/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

21575441

21575447

21575465

21575467

21575471

21575716

21575737

21575740

21575596

21575868

21575871

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Lignieres Av 1

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Plaimpied Us 1

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1

Bourges Moulon Es 3

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 2

Foëcy Cs 1

527177

581320

527177

553691

581320

505026

553691

505026

504978

542367

535039

504976

514340

511654

504976

527177

544155

529940

581318

514340

504976

504909

316

317

318

319

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Fernand Du Ruisseau 1

Complexe Sportif Colette 
Besson1

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1
Terrain Honneur

118 Chaussee Cesar

Avenue De Verdun

118 Chaussee Cesar

Route D'Ivoy Le Pre

Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Jean Jaures

Route D'Henrichemont

Avenue Jean Jaures

Impasse St Pierre

Rue Des Landes

Rue De Turly

L'Ile Robinson

L'Ile Robinson

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18300 SANCERRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18250 HENRICHEMONT

18300 SANCERRE

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18510 MENETOU SALON

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18600 SANCOINS

18500 VIGNOUX SUR BARANGEON

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RP

RS

RP

RS

15H

14H30

15H

15H

14H30

15H

14H30

14H30

14H

14H30

14H30
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Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 4 / /

50303.1

50322.2

50369.1

50371.1

50433.1

50434.1

50442.1

50443.1

50444.1

50445.1

50500.1

Avord Fc 2

Nerondes Fc 1

Bourges Port. As 3

Orval As 2

Vignoux Cs 3

Franco-Turque Asc 1

Lury - Mereau Usa 2

Massay/Gracay Gen. 3

Blancafort Es 1

Vignoux Cs 3

Dun Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2019

22/03/2020

05/01/2020

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

08/12/2019

23/02/2020

08/12/2019

12/01/2020

12/01/2020

08/12/2019

20/10/2019

05/04/2020

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

27/10/2019

20/10/2019

03/11/2019

03/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

20/10/2019

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

21575990

21576075

21576123

21576125

21576253

21576254

21576262

21576263

21576264

21576265

21576386

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 2

Soulangis As 1

Bigny Vallenay As 1

Dun Us 1

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 2

Brinon Stade 1

Vignoux Cs 3

Blancafort Es 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 3

Massay/Gracay Gen. 3

Moulins S/Yev Us 1

547510

518761

524968

512117

542367

582461

529034

512286

544730

542367

504867

581320

534018

504997

504867

581318

505170

542367

544730

581372

512286

524570

320

321

322

323

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Jean Madrak

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Maurice Trompeau 2

Complexe Sportif Colette 
Besson2

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Jean Moulin

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Stade Des Sablons

Complexe Sportif Colette 
Besson2

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 1
Complexe Sportif Maurice Pinson

Route De Nevers

Rue Du Cimetiere

122 Route De La Chapelle

Avenue De Sully

Rue Des Landes

Place Du General Weygand

Route De Massay

Place De La Liberte

Petite Route De Concresault

Rue Des Landes

Rue Du Stade

Les Sablons

18520 AVORD

18350 NERONDES

18000 BOURGES

18200 ORVAL

18500 VIGNOUX SUR BARANGEON

18000 BOURGES

18120 MEREAU

18120 MASSAY

18410 BLANCAFORT

18500 VIGNOUX SUR BARANGEON

18130 DUN SUR AURON

RS

RP

RS

RS

RP

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

15H

15H

14H30

10H30

12H30

14H30

15H

13H

14H30

14H30

15H



DISTRICT CHER Matchs remis / rejoués

FOOT 2000 - FFF 29/11/2019 10:11 Page 3 / 7

Départemental 5 / /

Seniors Féminines À 8 - D1 / /

U18 Bi-Départemental D1 / /

50698.1

51249.1

50815.1

50826.1

50828.1

50829.1

50830.1

50831.1

50832.1

50843.1

Bengy Ams 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Bourges Foot 1

Sc Vatan 1

E Berry Sud 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

Chaillot Vz/Massay 1

St Amand As 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Amand As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2019

01/12/2019

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

28/12/2019

20/10/2019

27/10/2019

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

23/11/2019

Poule B

Poule A

Poule Unique

21576782

22032583

21995340

21995351

21995353

21995354

21995355

21995356

21995357

21995368

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 3

Guerche Ca 1

Argenton Us 1

St Amand As 1

Deols Fc 2

Bourges Foot 1

Touvent Chat. 1

Argenton Us 1

Sc Vatan 1

Chaillot Vz/Massay 1

546258

581372

535039

504885

504955

511286

529929

505034

514340

505034

504892

505075

504876

505034

504896

535039

522503

504876

504885

529929

326

353

336

Stade Jacques De Souza

Stade Du Bois De Faitin

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Léon Favreau 2

Parc Des Sports Louis 
Deschiens2

Stade Henri Luquet

Stade Jean-Pierre Pietu 1

Stade Alphonse Gesset

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 2

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe

Route De Flavigny

Route Du Stade

Rue De Turly

Rue De La Caignauderie

10 Chemin De La Justice

Rue Charles De Foucault

Route De Bellon

Avenue De Meillant

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Rue Jacques Tissier

Le Champ De La Fille

18520 BENGY SUR CRAON

18110 VIGNOUX SOUS LES AIX

18000 BOURGES

36150 VATAN

36400 LA CHATRE

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18100 VIERZON

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18000 BOURGES

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

15H

11H

17H

17H

17H

17H

17H

15H30

17H

15H30
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U18 D2 / /

U15 D1 / /

U15 D2 / /

50891.1

50899.1

50916.1

50917.1

50918.1

50919.1

50920.1

50955.1

50964.2

50977.2

50978.2

Chapelloise As 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Bourges Justices Es 2

Aubigny/Jars/Argent 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Bges Port/Mehun Port 1

U.S.3.C 1

Bourges 18 1

Fussy St Martin /Hen 1

St Florent Us 1

Fussy St Martin /Hen 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

11/12/2019

14/12/2019

21/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

07/12/2019

14/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

16/11/2019

09/11/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

23/11/2019

16/11/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule A

21995659

21995667

21995684

21995685

21995686

21995687

21995688

21995821

21995871

21995884

21995885

Les Aix Rians Us 1

Chapelloise As 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Les Aix Rians Us 1

Fussy St Martin /Hen 1

Chapelloise As 1

St Florent Us 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

St Florent Us 1

Chapelloise As 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

517324

544759

525137

504976

549879

524968

504925

553611

581372

505026

581372

548848

517324

544759

548848

581372

517324

505026

511286

505026

517324

527177

337

339

340

Stade Omnisports 1

Stade Marcel Laurent 1

Stade De La Rottée 1

Stade Camille Grousseau

Stade Jacques Dalloux 1

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Georges Dumas 1

Stade Jacques Rimbault 3

Stade Des Revives

Stade Albert Soubiran 1

Stade Des Revives

34 Route De Marmagne

Rue De La Montapeine

250 Avenue De Dun

Rue Du 4 Septembre

Rue Du Stade

122 Route De La Chapelle

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Rue Des Revives

Avenue Jean Jaures

Rue Des Revives

L'Ile Robinson

18570 LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN

18320 JOUET SUR L AUBOIS

18000 BOURGES

18410 ARGENT SUR SAULDRE

18160 LIGNIERES

18000 BOURGES

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18000 BOURGES

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RP

RP

19H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H

15H30
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U15 D3 / /

Critérium U13 D1 / /

Critérium U13 D1 / /

Critérium U13 D2 / /

50994.2

50996.2

51041.1

51048.1

51049.1

51051.1

51074.1

51091.1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Savigny Boulleret 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

St Florent Us 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Bourges 18 2

Coeur De Vallée 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

14/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

07/12/2019

07/12/2019

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

23/11/2019

09/11/2019

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

21995938

21995940

21997358

21997365

21997366

21997368

21997391

21997412

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

Bourges 18 3

Vierzon Fc 3

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

St Amand As 1

Bourges Gazel 3

581740

546492

527177

505026

527177

514340

553611

512286

581320

504867

511286

553611

581331

511286

505034

501541

342

344

345

346

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Albert Soubiran 2

Stade Des Acacias

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Jacques Rimbault 5

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Le Bourg

Rue Du Clair Aux Saints

118 Chaussee Cesar

Avenue Jean Jaures

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

Place De La Liberte

L'Ile Robinson

Asnieres Les Bourges

18110 VASSELAY

18240 SAVIGNY EN SANCERRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18000 BOURGES

18000 BOURGES

18120 MASSAY

RS

RS

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

15H

15H30

10H30

14H

14H

14H

10H30

14H
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Critérium U13 D2 / /

Critérium U13 D3 / /

Critérium U13 D3 / /

51095.1

51105.1

51106.1

51107.1

51108.1

51109.1

51156.1

51177.1

51178.1

51179.1

51180.1

51193.1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Fussy St Martin Vig. 1

Bourges Foot 1

Aubigny S/Ner Es 1

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Sancoins Es 1

Guerche Ca (U15f) 2

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1

Coeur De Vallée 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

14/12/2019

07/12/2019

07/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

14/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

30/11/2019

16/11/2019

09/11/2019

09/11/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

23/11/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

14/12/2019

09/11/2019

Poule B

Poule B

Poule C

21997416

21997426

21997427

21997428

21997429

21997430

21997478

21997499

21997500

21997501

21997502

21997515

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Aubigny S/Ner Es 1

Bourges Foot 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 2

Avord Fc 1

Loire Val D'Aubois 1

Guerche Ca 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 3

Bourges Gazel 4

553691

581740

514340

581372

535039

504976

581318

504867

504978

505075

581318

512286

514340

504976

535039

581740

553691

514340

504867

547510

544759

505075

511286

501541

347

350

351

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 2

Stade Municipal 1

Stade La Sente Aux Loups

Stade Des Revives

Stade Yves Du Manoir 1

Stade Saint Paul 1

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Jean Madrak

Stade Fernand Du Ruisseau 1

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Théodore Larchevêque

Terrain Honneur

Route D'Henrichemont

Rue Des Terres Rouges

Rue De La Sente Aux Loups

Rue Des Revives

Rue De Turly

Route De Menetreol

Place Du General Weygand

Rue Du Cimetiere

Impasse St Pierre

Rue De La Chaniere

Place Du General Weygand

Place De La Liberte

18510 MENETOU SALON

18110 ST ELOY DE GY

18000 BOURGES

18110 ST MARTIN D AUXIGNY

18000 BOURGES

18700 AUBIGNY SUR NERE

18000 BOURGES

18350 NERONDES

18600 SANCOINS

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18000 BOURGES

18120 MASSAY

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

14H

14H

10H30

14H

14H

14H

14H

10H30

14H

14H

14H

14H
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Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Challenge Jean Pierre Simier / /

Coupe Du Cher Vétérans / /

51341.1

51343.1

51361.1

51368.1

51372.1

51428.1

51444.1

51459.1

51530.1

51505.1

Ste Solange Us 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

Sp.L. Chaillot Vierz 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Av. Septaine/St Just 1

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1

U.S.3.C 1

Henrich Menetou Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/12/2019

17/01/2020

13/12/2019

17/01/2020

14/02/2020

24/01/2020

13/12/2019

13/12/2019

30/11/2019

06/12/2019

18/10/2019

15/11/2019

04/10/2019

25/10/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

04/10/2019

22/11/2019

02/11/2019

08/11/2019

Poule A

Poule B

Poule D

Poule E

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

22047109

22047111

22047157

22047164

22047168

22047280

22047324

22047339

22094628

22094162

Fussy St Martin Vig. 2

Ste Solange Us 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

Vignoux Cs 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Germain As 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Subdray/Morthomiers 1

525436

553691

529929

527177

527177

527177

551490

581318

504925

553691

581372

525436

505015

542367

581331

524968

514340

511286

504892

539138

357

358

360

361

315

218

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 1

Stade Jean-Pierre Pietu 2

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Les Chaillots

Stade Des Bigarelles 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Du Prince D'Arenberg 2

Le Bourg

Route D'Henrichemont

Route De Bellon

118 Chaussee Cesar

118 Chaussee Cesar

118 Chaussee Cesar

Route De Nevers

Place Du General Weygand

Route D'Henrichemont

La Guinguette

18220 STE SOLANGE

18510 MENETOU SALON

18100 VIERZON

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18390 SAVIGNY EN SEPTAINE

18000 BOURGES

18270 CULAN

18510 MENETOU SALON

RP

RS

RP

RP

RS

RS

RP

RS

RS

RS

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

14H

20H


